

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

First Addition to 1000 Oaks Ph 10

8963/13290

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	3	EACH	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 8,100.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 972.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 3,024.00</b>	<b>\$ 9,072.00</b>
3X3 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 720.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			<b>\$ 3,360.00</b>	<b>\$ 6,720.00</b>
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>\$ 15,792.00</b>

Prepared By: EEA  
Date: 1/13/2023

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

First Addition to 1000 Oaks Ph 10

8963/13290

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>12" RCP</b>	79	LF	\$ 56.00	\$ 4,424.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 530.88
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 62.72	\$ 4,954.88
<b>15" RCP</b>	29	LF	\$ 61.00	\$ 1,769.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 212.28
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 68.32	\$ 1,981.28
<b>18" RCP</b>	88	LF	\$ 62.00	\$ 5,456.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 654.72
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 69.44	\$ 6,110.72
<b>Storm Sewer Trench Compaction</b>	196	TF	\$ 2.40	\$ 470.40
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 56.45
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 2.69	\$ 526.85
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				\$ 13,573.73

Prepared By: EEA  
Date: 1/13/2023